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Spring 2023

Date Activity Number of Hours | Total Hours
1/24 Read Lewis et al. (2017) 2 2
1/24 Take notes on Lewis et al. (2017) 3 5
1/26 Review class lecture 1 6
1/31 Read Ingram et al. (2005) 2.5 8.5
1/31 Take notes on Ingram et al. (2005) 3 11.5
2/1 Email prac site, send permission form, 1.5 13

correspond with prac partner
2/2 Review class lecture 1 14
217 Read McConaughy, Chapters 1, 6, 7 4 18
2/7 '7I'ake notes on McConaughy, Chapters 1, 6, | 3.5 21.5
2/9 Review class lecture 1 22.5
2/10 Interview special education teacher 2.5 25
2/10 Type up notes from interview 3 28
2/14 Read McConaughy, Chapters 2, 3,4, 5 4 32
2/14 Ialge notes on McConaughy, Chapters 2, 3, | 4.5 36.5
2/16 Review class lecture 1 37.5
2/21 Read Hintze et al. (2002) and Gischlar 2 39.5

(2020)
2/21 Take notes on Hintze et al. (2002) and 2 415

Gischlar (2020)
2/23 Review class lecture 1 42.5
2/28 Read Shapiro workbook (BOSS) pp. 35-56 | 2 445
2/28 Take notes on Shapiro workbook (BOSS) 25 47




pp. 35-56

3/2 Review class lecture 1 48

3/7 Read Eckert et al. (2000) and Merrell 2 50
(2000)

3/7 Take notes on Eckert et al. (2000) and 2.5 52.5
Merrell (2000)

3/9 Review class lecture 1 53.5

3/21 Read Gischlar & Riffel (2020) 2.5 56

3/21 Take notes on Gischlar & Riffel (2020) 1.5 57.5

3/23 Review class lecture 1 58.5

4/18 Read Hintze et al. (2000) and Cole & 3 61.5
Bambara (2000)

4/18 Take notes on Hintze et al. (2000) Cole & 2.5 64
Bambara (2000)

4/20 Review class lecture 1 65

4/25 Read Knoff (2002) 2.5 67.5

4/25 Take notes on Knoff (2002) 2 69.5

4/26 Review class lecture 1 70.5

5/1 Write up special education teacher 7 77.5
interview

5/5 Interview prac teacher 2 79.5

5/6 Type up prac teacher interview 3 82.5

57 Email parents for permission to interview 0.5 83

5/7 Email prac school for permission to send 0.5 83.5
home BASC

5/9 Meet with prac teacher 2 85.5

5/11 Review how to conduct BOSS, ABC, and 2 87.5
narrative observations

5/12 Conduct BOSS, ABC, and narrative 1.5 89

observations




5/12 Write up BOSS, ABC, and narrative 3.5 92.5
observations

5/13 Write V2 of BIP 4 96.5

5/18 Write 2 of FBA 4 100.5

6/10 Discuss with prac partner 2 102.5

Total:

102.5 Hours




